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22202431219 SARA VITORIA DA CONCEIÇÃO PEREIRA 10/06/2002 LB_PPI 680,0 538,0 500,7 559,1 473,5 546,0 2020 1 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432072 BRENDA MARQUES ALVES 15/04/2003 LB_PPI 620,0 502,5 537,5 522,0 425,9 509,1 2023 2 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432641 LUIS INACIO BARBOZA DE LIMA 22/04/2003 LB_PPI 480,0 508,8 510,6 536,7 501,5 507,0 2023 3 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431473 EDSON GANDRA DE SOUZA 18/03/2003 LB_PPI 460,0 511,9 552,4 518,2 461,1 495,0 2023 4 CLASSIFICADO (A)
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22202430439 RADRIAN PACHECO DE OLIVEIRA 05/01/1988 LB_EP 720,0 553,6 591,9 482,2 672,1 602,3 2022 1 CLASSIFICADO (A)
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22202430427 JOAO HENRIQUE GOMES DOS SANTOS 10/01/1992 LI_PPI 760,0 555,9 593,2 572,8 635,2 615,7 2019 1 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432244 RAISSA DE OLIVEIRA SILVEIRA 22/03/2006 LI_PPI 720,0 553,8 593,6 595,4 640,9 613,5 2023 2 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431136 LETICIA SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA 18/11/2005 LI_PPI 520,0 401,4 486,9 513,3 448,8 458,8 2023 3 CLASSIFICADO (A)

INSCRIÇÃO NOME
DAT. 

NASCIMENTO
VAGA

NOTA 

DA R

NOTA 

DA P1

NOTA 

DA P2

NOTA 

DA P3

NOTA 

DA P4

NOTA 

FINAL

ANO 

ENEM
CLASSIFICAÇÃO SITUAÇÃO

22202430733 VICTOR HUGO GIACOMETTI ABBAS 15/02/2005 LI_EP 700,0 542,1 597,0 544,8 603,4 588,8 2023 1 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432372 ARTUR AUGUSTO DA SILVEIRA 17/10/2005 LI_EP 680,0 565,0 539,3 535,2 534,5 569,4 2023 2 CLASSIFICADO (A)
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22202432066 LARISSA AMARAL DE SÁ 22/02/2002 AC 780,0 635,1 511,7 578,3 682,1 651,3 2019 1 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430427 JOAO HENRIQUE GOMES DOS SANTOS 10/01/1992 AC 760,0 555,9 593,2 572,8 635,2 615,7 2019 2 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432244 RAISSA DE OLIVEIRA SILVEIRA 22/03/2006 AC 720,0 553,8 593,6 595,4 640,9 613,5 2023 3 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430439 RADRIAN PACHECO DE OLIVEIRA 05/01/1988 AC 720,0 553,6 591,9 482,2 672,1 602,3 2022 4 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430733 VICTOR HUGO GIACOMETTI ABBAS 15/02/2005 AC 700,0 542,1 597,0 544,8 603,4 588,8 2023 5 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430307 MARYA FERNNANDA FRANCISCO SILVA 24/12/2005 AC 920,0 551,3 527,4 475,9 508,0 587,4 2023 6 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432453 MARIA CELESTE DE JESUS 20/01/1970 AC 540,0 577,8 660,3 545,8 629,5 586,0 2021 7 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432372 ARTUR AUGUSTO DA SILVEIRA 17/10/2005 AC 680,0 565,0 539,3 535,2 534,5 569,4 2023 8 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431219 SARA VITORIA DA CONCEIÇÃO PEREIRA 10/06/2002 AC 680,0 538,0 500,7 559,1 473,5 546,0 2020 9 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431252 ISABELA GONÇALVES ESTEVES 19/12/1987 AC 520,0 540,4 614,2 497,2 470,3 518,4 2021 10 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432072 BRENDA MARQUES ALVES 15/04/2003 AC 620,0 502,5 537,5 522,0 425,9 509,1 2023 11 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432641 LUIS INACIO BARBOZA DE LIMA 22/04/2003 AC 480,0 508,8 510,6 536,7 501,5 507,0 2023 12 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431473 EDSON GANDRA DE SOUZA 18/03/2003 AC 460,0 511,9 552,4 518,2 461,1 495,0 2023 13 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430587 THAYANE SERRA CABRAL 06/08/1992 AC 480,0 477,0 415,1 498,0 530,5 489,2 2019 14 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431136 LETICIA SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA 18/11/2005 AC 520,0 401,4 486,9 513,3 448,8 458,8 2023 15 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431893 HELLEN CRISTINA DE ALMEIDA ANDRADE 11/04/2005 AC 460,0 409,9 545,8 507,0 434,3 451,9 2023 16 CLASSIFICADO (A)
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22202431414 THAISSA RIBEIRO GONÇALVES 29/11/2000 LB_PPI 680,0 530,5 519,2 599,6 538,6 568,0 2020 1 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430632 MARIA CLARA DE ALMEIDA CORREIA SILVA 07/02/2006 LB_PPI 780,0 450,4 571,0 523,6 545,4 551,3 2023 2 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432120 ANGÉLICA SANTANA CONCEIÇÃO DA SILVA 31/03/1988 LB_PPI 480,0 541,4 597,0 488,1 542,5 527,2 2019 3 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430270 NATÁLIA VALÉRIA DE LIMA SANTOS RAMOS 09/06/1990 LB_PPI 520,0 471,2 550,4 508,2 603,3 525,1 2023 4 CLASSIFICADO (A)
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22202430303 ISABEL FONTES SOUZA 27/08/1999 LB_EP 700,0 533,2 591,1 578,3 657,5 604,4 2019 1 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431130 PÂMELA AZEVEDO DE SOUZA 24/06/1999 LB_EP 620,0 526,6 602,7 629,6 608,2 586,1 2023 2 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430806 JÚLLIA MONTEIRO DOS SANTOS 20/10/2005 LB_EP 580,0 520,3 573,2 595,0 456,1 531,1 2023 3 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430582 MARIA LUIZA MINCARELLI LOCATELLI 15/09/2006 LB_EP 640,0 481,5 509,3 489,1 421,1 496,4 2023 4 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430287 MONIQUE DA SILVA GONÇALVES ROSA 30/08/1999 LB_EP 460,0 434,3 450,5 507,9 551,4 481,5 2022 5 CLASSIFICADO (A)
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22202431632 WANESSA CARDOSO LEITE 06/02/1998 LI_PPI 860,0 509,2 494,5 413,3 438,2 532,7 2019 1 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431600 THALIS BARRETO FERRAZ 13/01/2004 LI_PPI 720,0 410,9 450,9 487,5 476,0 494,8 2021 2 CLASSIFICADO (A)
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22202430217 ALEXANDRE MACHADO DE OLIVEIRA 13/03/1973 LI_EP 680,0 552,5 624,4 583,2 529,0 579,0 2019 1 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431281 EMANUELLA YORIO CAMARGO BARBOSA 14/07/2002 LI_EP 620,0 561,7 681,7 488,5 487,3 550,6 2021 2 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432125 ESTER DE ALBUQUERQUE LACERDA 31/07/1999 LI_EP 640,0 538,8 521,4 515,1 456,1 529,6 2022 3 CLASSIFICADO (A)
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22202432536 MARIA CLARA BERTUCE ARAUJO LADISLAU DA SILVA 18/07/2005 AC 840,0 588,2 671,8 586,1 703,7 665,7 2023 1 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430909 DIMAS EDUARDO DE SOUSA 11/05/1972 AC 500,0 612,1 641,8 595,8 702,0 615,7 2021 2 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430567 ANA LUIZA RATES SERRA BARBOSA 04/10/2000 AC 660,0 602,1 560,0 579,2 622,1 609,4 2022 3 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430303 ISABEL FONTES SOUZA 27/08/1999 AC 700,0 533,2 591,1 578,3 657,5 604,4 2019 4 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430433 DALTON GOMES PEREIRA 07/01/1993 AC 760,0 537,0 552,4 582,2 605,6 600,1 2019 5 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431130 PÂMELA AZEVEDO DE SOUZA 24/06/1999 AC 620,0 526,6 602,7 629,6 608,2 586,1 2023 6 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430217 ALEXANDRE MACHADO DE OLIVEIRA 13/03/1973 AC 680,0 552,5 624,4 583,2 529,0 579,0 2019 7 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430798 GIAN GONÇALVES LOVIS 11/02/2003 AC 780,0 538,2 606,7 564,6 491,8 577,0 2019 8 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431414 THAISSA RIBEIRO GONÇALVES 29/11/2000 AC 680,0 530,5 519,2 599,6 538,6 568,0 2020 9 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431303 BEATRIZ FERREIRA VIDAL 26/11/2001 AC 660,0 512,4 535,5 571,2 585,8 567,1 2023 10 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431455 BEATRIZ VANTINI PEREIRA 21/06/2006 AC 720,0 473,2 566,0 478,9 639,3 564,5 2021 11 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430197 PATRICIA VICENTE DA SILVA 15/05/1991 AC 540,0 537,0 452,6 602,0 621,9 562,5 2023 12 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432273 IVY VICTORIA CORDEIRO DA CRUZ 12/03/2006 AC 800,0 432,8 493,6 495,8 614,7 555,0 2023 13 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430632 MARIA CLARA DE ALMEIDA CORREIA SILVA 07/02/2006 AC 780,0 450,4 571,0 523,6 545,4 551,3 2023 14 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431281 EMANUELLA YORIO CAMARGO BARBOSA 14/07/2002 AC 620,0 561,7 681,7 488,5 487,3 550,6 2021 15 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432348 THIAGO DE PAULA VIEIRA BARCELOS 25/10/1998 AC 540,0 518,6 582,1 595,4 505,8 537,1 2019 16 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431632 WANESSA CARDOSO LEITE 06/02/1998 AC 860,0 509,2 494,5 413,3 438,2 532,7 2019 17 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430806 JÚLLIA MONTEIRO DOS SANTOS 20/10/2005 AC 580,0 520,3 573,2 595,0 456,1 531,1 2023 18 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432125 ESTER DE ALBUQUERQUE LACERDA 31/07/1999 AC 640,0 538,8 521,4 515,1 456,1 529,6 2022 19 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432120 ANGÉLICA SANTANA CONCEIÇÃO DA SILVA 31/03/1988 AC 480,0 541,4 597,0 488,1 542,5 527,2 2019 20 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430270 NATÁLIA VALÉRIA DE LIMA SANTOS RAMOS 09/06/1990 AC 520,0 471,2 550,4 508,2 603,3 525,1 2023 21 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432619 DANIEL AZEVEDO DE PAULA 12/07/2000 AC 700,0 472,2 565,1 537,3 449,9 523,2 2020 22 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431980 MARCIO PAULO MURRO 08/01/1972 AC 560,0 502,5 648,6 526,0 478,3 522,1 2021 23 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430210 KAUAM PATRICK CHAGAS BOAVENTURA 17/05/2004 AC 540,0 472,4 445,7 448,1 581,8 504,7 2021 24 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431259 THALIA MARIANO DE ARAÚJO 15/03/1998 AC 600,0 417,3 524,6 475,5 563,5 502,9 2022 25 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430582 MARIA LUIZA MINCARELLI LOCATELLI 15/09/2006 AC 640,0 481,5 509,3 489,1 421,1 496,4 2023 26 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431600 THALIS BARRETO FERRAZ 13/01/2004 AC 720,0 410,9 450,9 487,5 476,0 494,8 2021 27 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202430287 MONIQUE DA SILVA GONÇALVES ROSA 30/08/1999 AC 460,0 434,3 450,5 507,9 551,4 481,5 2022 28 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202430716 ELISANDRA DA SILVA MAESTRELO DEVEZA 08/08/2002 AC 600,0 447,7 507,3 496,8 421,2 479,6 2023 29 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO


